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CODE M&O I&S TOTAL

GTA TAYLOR COUNTY 0.5201 0.0377 0.5578

CAB CITY OF ABILENE 0.5851 0.1655 0.7506

CBG CITY OF BUFFALO GAP 0.1783 0.1671 0.3454

CLA CITY OF LAWN 0.3769 0.0000 0.3769

CME CITY OF MERKEL 0.5118 0.0482 0.5600

CTR CITY OF TRENT 0.1800 0.0000 0.1800

CTU CITY OF TUSCOLA 0.1888 0.0000 0.1888

CTY CITY OF TYE 0.3951 0.0990 0.4941

SAB ABILENE ISD 0.7421 0.2159 0.9580

SEU EULA ISD 0.7549 0.3289 1.0838

SJN JIM NED CISD 0.6969 0.2901 0.9870

SME MERKEL ISD 0.6633 0.1828 0.8461

STR TRENT ISD 0.7072 0.1500 0.8572

SWI WINTERS ISD 0.6787 0.0000 0.6787

SWY WYLIE ISD 0.6669 0.4830 1.1499

WLY LYTLE WCID 0.3650 0.0000 0.3650

WVC VALLEY CREEK WCD 0.039438 0.0000 0.039438

SCL CLYDE ISD 0.6792 0.2200 0.8992

SBL BLACKWELL ISD 0.6822 0.2575 0.9397

CENTRAL APPRAISAL DISTRICT OF TAYLOR 
COUNTY


